

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Cherokee Nation Tribal Council 17763 S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: TMP-320 Version: 1 Name: N/A

Type: Agenda Item Status: Withdrawn

File created: 10/17/2014 In control: RULES COMMITTEE

On agenda: 10/30/2014 Final action: 12/16/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION: GUIDELINES FOR DISTRICT COMMUNITY MEETINGS

AND MAIL OUT EXPENSES USING CHEROKEE NATION FUNDS

Sponsors: Tina Glory Jordan

Indexes: Community Meetings, Tribal Council

Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/16/2014	1	RULES COMMITTEE	Withdrawn	
11/13/2014	1	RULES COMMITTEE	Tabled	Pass
10/30/2014	1	RULES COMMITTEE	Tabled	

DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION: GUIDELINES FOR DISTRICT COMMUNITY MEETINGS AND MAIL OUT EXPENSES USING CHEROKEE NATION FUNDS